
Rotary District 7030 
Leadership Team 2016-2017 



District Governor 2016-2017 

Roger Bose 
 
Trinidad and Tobago 
 
rbose@caribel.com 
868-678-0644  
 
 

mailto:rbose@caribel.com


District Secretary 

Ann-Marie Rogers 
 
Trinidad and Tobago  
 
soulmate49@hotmail.com 
868-752-9954  
 
 
 
 

mailto:soulmate49@hotmail.com


District Treasurer 

Steve Ramlakhan 
 
Trinidad and Tobago 
 
868-687-5100 
steve@bobgopee.com  
 

mailto:steve@bobgopee.com


District Governor  
2017-2018 

Waddy Sowma  
 
Suriname 
 
sowma.waddy@gmail.com   
597-858-4588 
 

mailto:sowma.waddy@gmail.com


District Governor  
2018-2019 

Dominique Venere 
 
Guadeloupe 
 
vendom@wanadoo.fr 
+590-690-4545-26  
 
  

mailto:vendom@wanadoo.fr


District Conference  
2017 Chair 

Varsha Sieurajsingh 
 
Trinidad & Tobago  
 
868-620-1409 
varshasieurajsingh@gmail.com 
  
 

mailto:varshasieurajsingh@gmail.com


District Rotary 
Foundation Chair 

PDG Hervé Honore 
 
Martinique 
 
honoreh@wanadoo.fr 
+590-690-5555-69 
 
 

mailto:honoreh@wanadoo.fr


District Trainer 

PDG Lara Quentrall- 
Thomas 
 
Trinidad and Tobago 
 
lara@regencytrinidad.com 
868-678-2181 
 
 

mailto:lara@regencytrinidad.com


District PR Chair 

Sean Paddy 
 
Trinidad and Tobago 
 
sean.paddy@gmail.com 
868-687-2339 
 
 
  

mailto:sean.paddy@gmail.com

